
Permanent School Fund
Portfolio Management

November 30, 2014

State of Nevada

Portfolio Summary

% of
Portfolio

Book
ValueInvestments

Market
Value

Par
Value

Days to
MaturityTerm

YTM
360 Equiv.

YTM
365 Equiv.

Money-Market Mutual Funds 19,065,538.77 16.30 0.010119,065,538.7719,065,538.77 0.010
U.S. Agency - Coupon Notes 34,690,251.54 1,57211.46 2.37137735,445,283.8034,520,000.00 2.404
U.S. Agency - Discount Notes 9,996,370.84 2363.30 0.1071129,997,700.0010,000,000.00 0.108
U.S.Treasury Notes 239,020,672.32 72178.94 0.407367239,599,697.60237,525,000.00 0.412

302,772,833.47 100.00%
Investments

304,108,220.17301,110,538.77 757 337 0.597 0.605

Cash and Accrued Interest

302,803,751.53Total Cash and Investments
30,918.06Subtotal
30,918.06

304,139,138.23301,110,538.77

30,918.06

30,918.06

757 337 0.597 0.605

Accrued Interest at Purchase

Current Year
November 30

152,981.02
Fiscal Year To Date

760,447.92

Average Daily Balance

Effective Rate of Return

303,617,658.43 304,948,458.05

0.59%0.61%

Total Earnings Month Ending

__________________________________________________     ____________________
Permanent School Fund,

Portfolio PSF
AP

Reporting period 11/01/2014-11/30/2014

Run Date: 01/22/2015 - 11:24 PM (PRF_PM1) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.5
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Par Value Book Value
Maturity

Date
Stated

RateMarket Value

November 30, 2014
Portfolio Details - Investments

Average
BalanceIssuer

Portfolio Management
Permanent School Fund

Days to
MaturityS&PCUSIP Investment #

Purchase
Date

Money-Market Mutual Funds

0.010Money MarketPSF9999 19,065,538.77 19,065,538.77 0.01019,065,538.77 A-1+WF MMKT-PSF 1

19,065,538.7719,065,538.7719,065,538.7719,882,046.67Subtotal and Average 0.010 1

U.S. Agency - Coupon Notes

5.000Federal Farm Credit Bank27098 8,000,000.00 8,105,035.80 10/03/20165.87510/08/2008 8,770,960.00 AA+31331LQZ4 672
0.808Federal Farm Credit BankPSF14016 10,000,000.00 10,031,643.61 03/28/20161.05009/13/2013 10,091,700.00 AA+3133EAJU3 483
0.490Federal Farm Credit BankPSF14019 6,420,000.00 6,453,242.05 12/09/20151.00009/23/2013 6,472,900.80 AA+31331K2P4 373
4.460Federal Home Loan Bank27187 7,000,000.00 7,000,536.23 12/12/20144.75011/05/2008 7,009,940.00 AA+3133XN5L9 11
0.124Federal Home Loan BankPSF15003 3,100,000.00 3,099,793.85 03/11/20150.10007/03/2014 3,099,783.003130A2DE3 100

34,690,251.5435,445,283.8034,520,000.0035,995,499.12Subtotal and Average 2.404 377

U.S. Agency - Discount Notes

0.093Federal Home Loan BankPSF15002 5,000,000.00 4,999,687.50 12/26/20140.09007/03/2014 4,999,900.00313385U61 25
0.123Federal Home Loan BankPSF15005 5,000,000.00 4,996,683.34 06/18/20150.12008/26/2014 4,997,800.00313384HA0 199

9,996,370.849,997,700.0010,000,000.009,995,947.92Subtotal and Average 0.108 112

U.S.Treasury Notes

0.478US Treasury NotesPSF13056 20,000,000.00 19,968,080.93 08/15/20150.25006/26/2013 20,020,400.00912828TK6 257
0.506US Treasury NotesPSF13057 25,225,000.00 25,169,112.64 10/15/20150.25006/26/2013 25,252,495.25912828TT7 318
0.621US Treasury NotesPSF14002 14,960,000.00 15,176,380.90 07/31/20161.50007/17/2013 15,246,334.40912828QX1 608
0.365US Treasury NotesPSF14004 14,200,000.00 14,187,228.11 09/15/20150.25007/19/2013 14,217,750.00912828TP5 288
0.269US Treasury NotesPSF14005 4,790,000.00 4,814,579.89 02/28/20152.37507/24/2013 4,816,967.70912828MR8 89
0.375US Treasury NotesPSF14017 39,000,000.00 39,310,437.88 10/31/20151.25009/19/2013 39,398,970.00912828PE4 334
0.198US Treasury NotesPSF14025 10,000,000.00 10,001,258.48 02/28/20150.25012/13/2013 10,004,700.00912828UP3 89
0.242US Treasury NotesPSF14026 10,000,000.00 10,000,382.89 05/15/20150.25012/26/2013 10,010,200.00912828SU5 165
0.138US Treasury NotesPSF14028 3,800,000.00 3,820,704.24 02/28/20152.37502/21/2014 3,821,394.00912828MR8 89
0.169US Treasury NotesPSF14029 10,500,000.00 10,601,757.65 05/31/20152.12502/21/2014 10,608,255.00912828NF3 181
0.344US Treasury NotesPSF14030 9,450,000.00 9,717,186.78 02/29/20162.62502/21/2014 9,731,988.00912828KS8 455
0.437US Treasury NotesPSF14031 16,000,000.00 16,312,630.27 05/31/20161.75002/21/2014 16,353,760.00912828QP8 547
0.147US Treasury NotesPSF14033 1,950,000.00 1,960,590.14 02/28/20152.37503/27/2014 1,960,978.50912828MR8 89
0.515US Treasury NotesPSF14034 4,000,000.00 3,984,682.69 05/15/20160.25003/27/2014 4,000,000.00912828VC1 531
0.665US Treasury NotesPSF14035 5,000,000.00 5,028,952.44 08/31/20161.00003/27/2014 5,053,500.00912828RF9 639
0.782US Treasury NotesPSF14036 9,350,000.00 9,367,157.44 11/30/20160.87503/27/2014 9,423,023.50912828RU6 730
0.723US Treasury NotesPSF14038 7,975,000.00 7,999,995.35 12/31/20160.87506/25/2014 8,031,064.25912828RX0 761
0.370US Treasury NotesPSF15006 5,000,000.00 5,000,325.64 03/31/20160.37508/26/2014 5,008,200.00912828C40 486
0.492US Treasury NotesPSF15007 5,000,000.00 5,216,528.83 06/30/20163.25008/26/2014 5,230,850.00912828KZ2 577

Portfolio PSF
AP

Run Date: 01/22/2015 - 11:24 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0

Report Ver. 7.3.5
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Par Value Book Value
Maturity

Date
Stated

RateMarket Value

November 30, 2014
Portfolio Details - Investments

Average
BalanceIssuer

Portfolio Management
Permanent School Fund

Days to
MaturityS&PCUSIP Investment #

Purchase
Date

U.S.Treasury Notes

0.610US Treasury NotesPSF15008 8,000,000.00 8,056,603.32 09/30/20161.00009/26/2014 8,084,400.00912828RJ1 669
0.024US Treasury NotesPSF15009 13,325,000.00 13,326,095.81 12/31/20140.12511/04/2014 13,324,467.00912828UD0 30

239,020,672.32239,599,697.60237,525,000.00237,744,164.72Subtotal and Average 0.412 367

303,617,658.43 301,110,538.77 0.605 337304,108,220.17 302,772,833.47Total and Average

Portfolio PSF
AP

Run Date: 01/22/2015 - 11:24 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0
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RateMarket Value

November 30, 2014
Portfolio Details - Cash

Average
BalanceIssuer

Portfolio Management
Permanent School Fund

Days to
MaturityS&PCUSIP Investment #

Purchase
Date

0.00

303,617,658.43 301,110,538.77 0.605 337

0
30,918.06
30,918.06

30,918.06
30,918.06

Subtotal
Accrued Interest at PurchaseAverage Balance

304,139,138.23 302,803,751.53Total Cash and Investments

Portfolio PSF
AP

Run Date: 01/22/2015 - 11:24 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0


